Advanced

Past Perfect Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 2

Q7FCW2

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)
2)

3)

Where

Why

Why

conclusions?

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

13)

Why
When
What
Where
Where
How
Why
Why
Where

What

disaster?

14)
15)
16)
17)

18)

What

What

Why

What

How

started?

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

How

Where

What

What

What

How

What

narratives?

the researchers

(publish) their groundbreaking findings?

the participants

(not / complete) the survey before the deadline?

the experts

the government

(not / consult) the latest data before reaching their

(not/ anticipate) the public's response to the new law?

my team

the technologist

(complete) the draft for the new marketing strategy?

(create) to address the cybersecurity threat?

the diplomats

(meet) to finalize the peace treaty before the war ended?

the explorers

(travel) to after their initial discovery?

the doctors

the authorities

(respond) to the sudden outbreak of the disease?

(not / implement) stricter regulations on pollution sooner?

the team

the diplomats

(not/ tackle) the core issues before launching the project?

(agree) on the terms of the trade deal?

the government

(do) to alleviate the suffering caused by the natural

the activist

(advocate) for in their speech during the protest?

the engineers

(discover) when they tested the new material?

the political leader

(not/ unite) to tackle the global crisis?

the authorities

(do) to address the economic crisis before it escalated?

the research institute

the leaders

(organize) the symposium before the conference

(strategize) to ensure the success of the campaign?

the negotiators

(meet) before finalizing the agreement?

the government

(do) to combat the rise in unemployment?

the critics

(say) about the implications of the policy changes?

the police force

(discover) about the identity of the suspect?

the engineers

(improve) the design to make it more efficient?

these scholars

(dispute) in their recent publication on historical
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Answer Sheet (Q7FCW?2)

Past Perfect Tense: Wh- Questions: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 2

1) had/published
2) hadn't/ completed
3) hadn't/consulted
4) hadn't/anticipated
5) had/completed
6) had/created
7) had/met
8) had/traveled
9) had/responded
10) hadn't/implemented
11) hadn't/tackled
12) had/agreed
13) had/done
14) had/advocated
15) had/discovered
16) hadn't/ united
17) had/done
18) had/organized
19) had/strategized
20) had/met
21) had/done
22) had/said
23) had/discovered
24) had/improved

25) had/disputed
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